General information about company

Scrip code

538778

Name of the company

Akashdeep Metal Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. ‘ Particular ’ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Oof No. Of nos as a % of class of securities (IX)
Cat fully Partly h ’ h ) total no. of
Catego 0;’ cgory Nos. Of paidup | paid- Sn?lr:rsl in }sleil(rles shares £ Voti ioh
1 gory harehold shareholders | equity up ]LS ymg VII) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) SNAreRoier -y shares equit epository | (VII) = er SCRR Total as a
(1) quity p ,
an Receipts (Iv)+ % of
held shares (V1) (Vy+ 1957) (VIID) a Cl
aIv) held V) Asa % of ?S)g 8 | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) | ¥ 8y
Promoter
(A) ﬁc 10 784970 784970 | 25.33 784970 784970 | 25.33
romoter
Group
(B) Public 615 | 2313530 | | 2313530 | 74.67 | 2313530| | 2313530 | 74.67
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 625 | 3098500 | | 3098500 | 100 | 3098500 | | 3098500| 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\IE;lbser of
as a % Number of ©
No. Of . . pledged or
assuming full Locked in -
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
C Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlyi Shares Outstandi convertible TIT ity sh
Cate f NACTIYING | derlyin utstanding rities (as a (X1 cquity shares
gory | o o ying securities ( as
utstanding . convertible held in
€8} shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of L
convertible securities . Asa Asa dematerialized
(1) L Warrants diluted share o o
securities - and No. Of - - % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)=
(X) Warrants (VID+(X) As a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
00 held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 25.33 784970
Group
B) Public 74.67 | ‘ 2250000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | ‘ 3034970




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
Cateoory & Nos. Of fully :i d—y shares shares shares
gory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders . up ? _ o
Shareholders (I) i) equity equity Depository [ (VII) = as per asa%
shares shares Receipts avy+ SCRR, of
held (IV) (VD V)+ 1957) (VIII) 1 . 1 Total
?\il)d (VD) As a % of )C( 58 8 S;;S Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ’ rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) | Indian
@) f;‘f;lvv‘l‘fi‘:(‘ilsélgﬁf; 9 184970 184970 | 5.97 184970 184970 | 5.97
(d égzc?fty};er 1 600000 600000 | 19.36 600000 600000 | 19.36
(ng)(—ll;otal 10 784970 784970 | 25.33 784970 784970 | 25.33
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 10 784970 784970 | 25.33 784970 784970 | 25.33
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)1YHA)
()]
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;}(‘)ﬁfglﬁﬁinal 588 297734 297734 | 9.61 297734 297734 | 9.61
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 1552800 1552800 | 50.11 1552800 1552800 | 50.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?fty};er 14 462996 462996 | 14.94 462996 462996 | 14.94
(Sg;)él;otal 615 2313530 2313530 | 74.67 2313530 2313530 | 74.67
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 615 2313530 2313530 | 74.67 2313530 2313530 | 74.67
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 625 3098500 3098500 | 100 3098500 3098500 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 625 3098500 3098500 | 100 3098500 3098500 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Lur{l{ (ejr_o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of }? cxe )1(nH) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible shares ( encumbered cquity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (XII1) quity
Sr. . - - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(@) | | | | 5.97 | | | | 184970
) | | | | 19.36 | | | | 600000
f’lu)b‘T"tal (A) 25.33 784970
oreign
@ | Foreig
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2533 784970
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMD)+HA)2)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(i) | | | | 9.1 | | | | 234204
(a(ii)) | | | | 50.11 | | | | 1552800
© | | | | 14.94 | | | | 462996
Sub-Total (B) 74.67 2250000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
74.67 2250000
B=B)1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATB+C2) 100 3034970
Total 100 3034970

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Surendra
Kumar Jain
Joint Deepak
Kumar Jain

Deepak
Kumar Jain
Joint Kavita
Jain

Kavita Jain
Joint Deepak
Kumar Jain

Manoj Kumar
Jain Joint
Nidhi Jain

Nidhi Jain
Joint Manoj
Kumar Jain

Chandra Bhan
Agarwal Joint
Meera Rani
Agarwal

Meera Rani
Agarwal Joint
Chandra Bhan
Agarwal

PAN (II)

AADPJ1302P

AADPI1309G

AADPJ1310P

AADPJ0832C

AADPJ1303N

AACPAI1596R

AACPAI1597Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27950

27510

24500

27510

24500

13000

10000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)
+(V)+ (VI)

27950

27510

24500

27510

24500

13000

10000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.9

0.89

0.79

0.89

0.79

0.42

0.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 27950

| 27510 |

24500

27510

24500

13000

10000

Class eg:y

Total

| 27950

| 27510 |

24500

27510

24500

13000

10000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.9

0.89

0.79

0.89

0.79

0.42

0.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

0.9

0.89

0.79

0.89

0.79

0.42

0.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27950

27510

24500

27510

24500

13000

10000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 8

E

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Kapil Agarwal

Nitin Agarwal Joint Kapil Agarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II) | AACPA1598B

ABHPAO0894N

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 20000
held (IV)

10000

184970

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 20000
W)+ (VD

10000

184970

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.32

5.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X | 20000

| 10000

| 184970

Class eg:y |

Total | 20000

| 10000

| 184970

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.65

0.32

5.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.65

0.32

5.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20000

10000

184970

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. | 1

Category | Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders (T) D.M. International Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II) | AAACD4909]

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 600000
held (IV)

600000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 600000
W)+ (VD

600000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.36

19.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X | 600000

600000

Class eg:y |

Total | 600000

600000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 19.36

19.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

19.36

19.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

600000

600000

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

|1

| 2

| 3

| 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL KANTILAL
SHAH

SANGEETA
PAREEKH

PUJA MALIK

ATUL K SHAH
(HUF).

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ARMPS9344Q

AASPP5260H

| AHQPMs4251

AAEHA4347N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

730000

300000

200000

1330000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

730000

300000

200000

1330000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.23

23.56

9.68

6.45

42.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 100000

| 730000

| 300000

200000

1330000

Class eg:y

Total

| 100000

| 730000

| 300000

200000

1330000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.23

23.56

9.68

6.45

42.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.23

23.56

9.68

6.45

42.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

730000

300000

200000

1330000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

|1

2

IE

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

| Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KARNEE INVESTMENT
PRIVATE LIMITED

IG FINANCIAL SERVICES
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

JOYNET DEVELOPERS
LLP

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACK1592Q

AABCI8553Q

AAMFKO0186D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

180000

130000

81100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

180000

130000

81100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.81

42

2.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 180000

130000

| 81100

Class eg:y

Total

| 180000

130000

| 81100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.81

4.2

2.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of

4.2

2.62




(A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 180000
form (XIV)

130000

81100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




