General information about company	
Scrip code	538778
Name of the company	Akashdeep Metal Industries Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table	I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding o	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of		g Rights held (IX)	d in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vo	No of Voting (XIV		T. 4.1
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	784970			784970	25.33	784970		784970	25.33
(B)	Public	615	2313530			2313530	74.67	2313530		2313530	74.67
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	625	3098500			3098500	100	3098500		3098500	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				25.33					784970
(B)	Public				74.67					2250000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	-								
	Total				100					3034970

	Table II - Stat	ement show	ving shar	eholdir	ng pattern	of the Pr	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	up	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o each class	f Voting of secur	Rights held ities (IX)	lin
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of the	e Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	184970			184970	5.97	184970		184970	5.97
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	600000			600000	19.36	600000		600000	19.36
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	784970			784970	25.33	784970		784970	25.33
(2)	Foreign	1									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	784970			784970	25.33	784970		784970	25.33
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	ne Public share	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	588	297734			297734	9.61	297734		297734	9.61
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	1552800			1552800	50.11	1552800		1552800	50.11
(e)	Any Other (specify)	14	462996			462996	14.94	462996		462996	14.94
Sub-Total (B)(3)		615	2313530			2313530	74.67	2313530		2313530	74.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		615	2313530			2313530	74.67	2313530		2313530	74.67
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	ne Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		625	3098500			3098500	100	3098500		3098500	100
Total (A+B+C)		625	3098500			3098500	100	3098500		3098500	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the l	Prom	oter and	l Proi	moter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	ber of ted in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Proi	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				5.97					184970
(d)				19.36					600000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				25.33					784970
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				25.33					784970
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public sha	reholde	er			·
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	18							
(a(i))				9.61					234204
(a(ii))		,		50.11	 				1552800
(e)				14.94	 	· 			462996
Sub-Total (B) (3)				74.67					2250000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				74.67					2250000
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patr	tern of the Non Prom	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older	- <u>-</u>
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3034970
Total (A+B+C)				100					3034970

			viduals/Hindu				
Searial No. Name of the Shareholders (I)	Surendra Kumar Jain Joint Deepak Kumar Jain	Deepak Kumar Jain Joint Kavita Jain	Kavita Jain Joint Deepak Kumar Jain	Manoj Kumar Jain Joint Nidhi Jain	Nidhi Jain Joint Manoj Kumar Jain	Chandra Bhan Agarwal Joint Meera Rani Agarwal	7 Meera Rani Agarwal Joint Chandra Bhan Agarwal
PAN (II)	AADPJ1302P	AADPJ1309G	AADPJ1310P	AADPJ0832C	AADPJ1303N	AACPA1596R	AACPA1597C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27950	27510	24500	27510	24500	13000	10000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	27950	27510	24500	27510	24500	13000	10000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.9	0.89	0.79	0.89	0.79	0.42	0.32
Number of Voting	g Rights held in e	ach class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	27950	27510	24500	27510	24500	13000	10000
Class eg:y							
Total	27950	27510	24500	27510	24500	13000	10000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.9	0.89	0.79	0.89	0.79	0.42	0.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.9	0.89	0.79	0.89	0.79	0.42	0.32
Number of Locke	d in shares (VII)						-

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	s pledged or othe	rwise encumbered	d (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	27950	27510	24500	27510	24500	13000	10000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kapil Agarwal	Nitin Agarwal Joint Kapil Agarwal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPA1598B	ABHPA0894N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	10000	184970
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000	10000	184970
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.65	0.32	5.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	20000	10000	184970
Class eg:y			
Total	20000	10000	184970
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.65	0.32	5.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.65	0.32	5.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20000	10000	184970	
Reason for not provi	iding PAN		•	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	D.M. International Pvt. Ltd.	
PAN (II)	AAACD4909J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	600000	600000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	600000	600000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.36	19.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	600000	600000
Class eg:y		
Total	600000	600000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.36	19.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.36	19.36
Number of Locked		

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	600000	600000
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL KANTILAL SHAH	SANGEETA PAREEKH	PUJA MALIK	ATUL K SHAH (HUF).	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ARMPS9344Q	AASPP5260H	AHQPM5425J	AAEHA4347N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	730000	300000	200000	1330000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	730000	300000	200000	1330000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.23	23.56	9.68	6.45	42.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	100000	730000	300000	200000	1330000
Class eg:y					
Total	100000	730000	300000	200000	1330000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.23	23.56	9.68	6.45	42.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.23	23.56	9.68	6.45	42.92
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	730000	300000	200000	1330000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KARNEE INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	IG FINANCIAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	JOYNET DEVELOPERS LLP	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACK1592Q	AABCI8553Q	AAMFK0186D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180000	130000	81100	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	180000	130000	81100	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.81	4.2	2.62	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)		J
Class eg: X	180000	130000	81100	0
Class eg:y]
Total	180000	130000	81100	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.81	4.2	2.62	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of	5.81	4.2	2.62	0

(A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	180000	130000	81100	0		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						